e

pepicsions__| AHE]

*Each sssteen helow io be filled out by
whomever performing work. Must be Harnett County Central Permitting
oW irnerd.caniracior. Address, PO Box 65 Lillingten, NC 27548

company name & phone must match Telephone Number WD BT www il ary
information on license,

hcahon for Building and Trade Permit
Owner's Name: \ \\ Ay .&-—-& £ Date: 3“3‘ Ugl

address._ ® Box b5S Q@X% $prvws 3;5- Phone: 3 1G-S5 Y~DF(S™
Directions o job site from Lﬁw@a&t‘ 4o/ 7549 4/, whe
RN e Take J25 J_@ﬂr‘“ oo Eofaance o Te First 2Zg K

Subctwisron [ﬁ% he { o Crczs Lot _,_mél”{

s

Conéﬂcﬁan Type: (Please Check) Buifgm Use: (Please Check)
oW __Moved House _+Residential

v Commerciakl
___Renovation ~ Addiion  __ Other __Modular __Nmmtl«Familygf
Total Project Cost: 2 £, 0OYpescription of Proposed Work:
Contractac Infarmation

Heated SF &B@Craw% Space Building Construction Cost $
Unhegted SF5”20 Sl b ( } — Acres Disturbed __e5 Sioriess _ 7

L GG~ S+ — 22 /5
Building Contractor's panyName Telephone

pi_Loe Esgm é%?é}ﬁ@ e M3 7S 14452
Signature of Owner!CentractorfGﬁicer(s} of Corporation

E rical Permit Information

Description of Work e/ Elecirical Cost$ __ /A, 02
TS Pole: Yes of) E.Fndergroun Overheard ()

P ane Serv édargm nd ()} Overhead() Semce Stze @ Amps
e o ; ég: LQE‘Q D
; ctors Ge pa yNarne Telagh

License #

Signatu of O Icer{s} af Cerporaﬁon

Machanical Permift ‘mirormmiicom
Description of Work ___/+/ (e Shrvetios oAl )

Number of Unifu Type System Mechanical Cost$. /&4 0¢¢
A ir  Loatr! 2.0 440 /269

echanical Contractor's Company Nam Telephone

578 5 bervif] fgechf 4 2 279G

sy g T

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation

Plumbing Permit information
Description of Work

Nurbeyof Baths 25 S Plumbing Cost $__ /2, 09°©

Plumbing Contractar's Compény Nam Telephone
&ddra% L/ License #

Signaturegf Officer(s) of Corporation

H/ insulation Permit Information
Residentia ther {)_Not Required ()

&12&512 Zué gzﬁ i%i Ggdo
irrdrtion Gantracidr's Company Name Address @lephone
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Application #

Sprinkler System Information

Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name Telephone
Contact Person
Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation

Fire Alarm System Information

Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name Telephone
Contact Person
Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Carporation
Driveway Access

NC Department of Transportation Driveway Access/Permit? Yes___ No_

| hereby certify that | have the authority to make necessary application, that the application is
correct and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Buildinmg, Electrical,

Plumbing and Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance.

| state the

information on the abave contractors is correct as known fo me and if any chianges occur
including listed contractors, site plan, building and trade plans, Environmental Hlealth permit
changes or proposed use changes, | certify it is my responsibility to notify the Hémmett County

Ceniy g Depa nd ali changes.

A=2-0§

Sigriature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation Date
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Application #

Affidavit for Worker’'s Compensation
N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersignéd applicant for Building Permit # being theex

.. General Contractor
Qwner
Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm{s) or corporation(s)
performing the work set forth in the permit:

Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained worrdkers’

./cmgeasaﬁm insurance to cover them.
Has/have one (1) or more subconiractors(s) and has/have obiainesdi workers'

compensation insurance to cover them.

Has/have ons (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their ovwm policy of
workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontraciorss..

While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood thasit the Ceniral
Permitting Department issuing the permit may require cerlificates of coverages of worker's
compensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the ppermiited work
fram any person, firm or corporation carrying cut the work,

Firm Name: -—B? ] fé?v;— / Cgﬂ-—f s m
sgmm:_@ W
Date: A=A (=D
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Plan Box Number A-&

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD °

Sequence

-

10 -~
10-30

20

20

e

30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

999

Job Name__ Ui\, TOuiLpeg
Date: 2 -2 ]-08

H

Appl.#_© 8Ero |4
Valuation # 2.0 ﬂ; HéA

Sq. Feet =2 R
R* Bldg. Footing

R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
R* Building Foundation
Address Confirmation
Open Floor

R* Bldg. Slab Insp.

R* Elec. Under Slab
R*Plumb. Under Slab

Four Trade Rough In

Four Trade Rough In> 2500
Three Trade Rough In
Three Trade Rough In> 2500
Two Trade Rough In

Two Trade Rough In> 2500
One Trade Rough In

One Trade Rough In > 2500
R* Insulation

Four Trade Final

Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500
Two Trade Final

Two Trade Final > 2500
One Trade Final

One Trade Final > 2500
Envir. Operations Permit




